
 January 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 
2 

 
3 4 

   

New Year's 
Day 

 
All Halls Closed 

 

   

 

 
5 
 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
        Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

       

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

 

Martin Luther 
King Jr. Day 

 
All Halls 
Closed 

 

     

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php


February 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

       

 

 
2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

Groundhog Day 
 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

Super Bowl 
   

Sinking of Marine 
Electric (1983) 

 
Lincoln’s Birthday 

All Halls Closed 
 

 Valentine's Day 
  

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 

Presidents Day 
All Halls 
Closed 

 
     

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

 

M.E.B.A. 
150th 

Anniversary 
      

 



March 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

       

 

 
2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

Texas 
Independence Day 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Mardi Gras – 
NOLA Hall 

Closed 
Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

Daylight Saving 
Begins 

 
  

 
  
 

     
Titanic Sank, 

1915 
  

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 

Teddy Gleason’s 
Birthday/ St. 
Patrick’s Day 

East Coast Halls 
Closed 

  

National 
M.E.B.A. 

Convention  
 

Start of Spring 
(Spring 

Equinox) 
  

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

       
 
 30 31 

 

     

 

César Chávez 
Day 

 
West Coast Union 

Halls Closed 
     

 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/texas-independence-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/texas-independence-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/shrove-tuesday
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/us/shrove-tuesday


April 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 5 

     Jesse  alhoon  

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

     
Good Friday 

All Halls      
 Closed 

 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

Easter 
 

Patriots’ Day 
Boston Union 
Hall Closed 

 
     

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

   

       

 



May 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 
2 3 

       

 

 
4 
 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

Mothers’ Day 
       

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

    
National 

Maritime Day 
 

  

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

Memorial Day 
 
 

All Halls 
Closed 

 

     

 



June 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 

 

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

  

King 
Kamehameha 

Day  
Honolulu Hall 

Closed 
 

    

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

    

Juneteenth/ 
Emancipation 

Day 
All Halls Closed 

 

Start of Summer 
(Summer 
Solstice) 

 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

   International Day 
of the Seafarer    

 

 
29 30 

 

     

       

 



July 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 5 

     

Independence 
Day  

 
All Halls Closed 

 

Bloody Thurs 

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

 

Bloody Thursday  
    (Observed) 
West Coast Halls 

Closed 
 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 
Seattle 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

       

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

       

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

  

 

Harry Bridges’ 
Birthday 

 
West Coast Halls 

Closed 
     



 

August 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 2 

       

 

 
3 
 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

       

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

       

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

       

 
 31       

       

 



September 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 6 

 

Labor Day 
 
 

All Halls Closed 
 

     

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Defenders’ Day 
 

Baltimore Union 
Hall Close 

 
Union Hall 
Meeting: 
Honolulu 

 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

       

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

 

Start of Fall 
(Autumnal 
Equinox) 

 
     

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 

    

       

 



October 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 
2 

 
3 4 

   
El Faro Sank, 

2015 
 

   

 

 
5 
 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
12 13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

Birthday of the 
U.S. Navy (1775) 

 
Columbus 

Day/Indigenous 
People’s Day 

 
All Halls Closed 

     

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

     SS Poet Sank, 
1980  

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

     Halloween  

 



November 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

       

 

 
2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 Daylight Saving 

Time Ends 
 

Set clocks back 
one hour 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
Edmund 

Fitzgerald 
Sank, 1975 

Veterans Day 
 

All Halls Closed 
 

    

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

   Halls Close Early 
Thanksgiving 

Day 
 

All Halls 
Closed 

 

Thanksgiving 
Holiday 

 
All Halls 
Closed 

 

 

 
 30       

       



 

December 2025 M.E.B.A. 2025 Calendar 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDN. THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 6 

       

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Boston  
Seattle 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

CMES 
Charleston 
Houston 
Oakland 

 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

Jacksonville 
New Orleans 

HQ 
(Informational) 

Union Hall 
Meetings: 

L.A. 
NY/NJ 
Norfolk 
Tampa 

Union Hall 
Meeting: 

  
         Honolulu 

 
 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

       

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Start of Winter 

(Winter 
Solstice) 

 

  
Halls Close 

Early 
 

Christmas  
 

All Halls 
Closed 

 

  

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

   

   

New Year’s Eve 
 

Halls Close 
Early 

 

   

 


