

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1 New Year's Day All Halls Closed	2	3	4
5	6 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Boston Seattle	7 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> <u>CMES</u> Charleston Houston Oakland	8 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	9 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	10 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day All Halls Closed	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

## February 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2 Groundhog Day	3 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Boston Seattle	4 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> CMES Charleston Houston Oakland	5 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	6 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	7 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	8
9 Super Bowl	10	11	12 Sinking of Marine Electric (1983) Lincoln's Birthday All Halls Closed	13	14 Valentine's Day	15
16	17 Presidents Day All Halls Closed	18	19	20	21	22
23 M.E.B.A. 150 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary	24	25	26	27	28	

#### March 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Texas Independence Day	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Boston Seattle	<u>Mardi Gras –</u> <u>NOLA Hall</u> <u>Closed</u> <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> <u>CMES</u> Charleston Houston Oakland	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Daylight Saving Begins						Titanic Sank, 1915
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Teddy Gleason's Birthday/ St. Patrick's Day East Coast Halls Closed	National M.E.B.A. Convention		Start of Spring (Spring Equinox)		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					
	César Chávez Day					
	West Coast Union Halls Closed					

# April 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4 Jesse alhoon	5
					-	
6	7 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Boston Seattle	8 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> CMES Charleston Houston Oakland	9 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	10 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	11 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	12
13	14	15	16	17	18 Good Friday All Halls Closed	19
20 Easter	21 Patriots' Day Boston Union Hall Closed	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> <u>Boston</u> <u>Seattle</u>	6 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> CMES Charleston Houston Oakland	7 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	8 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	9 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	10
11 Mothers' Day	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22 National Maritime Day	23	24
25	26 Memorial Day All Halls Closed	27	28	29	30	31

### June 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	Union Hall Meetings:	Union Hall Meetings: CMES	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : Jacksonville	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A.	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> :	
	Boston Seattle	Charleston Houston Oakland	New Orleans HQ (Informational)	NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	Honolulu	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		King Kamehameha Day Honolulu Hall Closed				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
				Juneteenth/ Emancipation Day All Halls Closed	Start of Summer (Summer Solstice)	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
			International Day of the Seafarer			
29	30					

## July 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
					Independence Day	
					All Halls Closed	Bloody Thurs
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	Bloody Thursday (Observed) West Coast Halls Closed <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Boston	Union Hall <u>Meetings:</u> CMES Charleston Houston Oakland Seattle	Union Hall Meetings: Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
			20	24		
27	28 Harry Bridges' Birthday	29	30	31		
	West Coast Halls Closed					



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	<u>Union Hall</u>	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u>	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> :	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> :	<u>Union Hall</u>	
	Meetings:	CMES	Jacksonville	L.A.	Meeting:	
	Boston Seattle	Charleston	New Orleans	NY/NJ	Honolulu	
	Seattle	Houston Oakland	HQ (Informational)	Norfolk Tampa		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	25	20		20	27	50
31						



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 Labor Day All Halls Closed	2	3	4	5	6
7	8 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> <u>Boston</u> <u>Seattle</u>	9 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> CMES Charleston Houston Oakland	10 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	11 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	12 Defenders' Day Baltimore Union Hall Close Union Hall Meeting: Honolulu	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22 Start of Fall (Autumnal Equinox)	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

### October 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1 El Faro Sank, 2015	2	3	4
5	6 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Boston Seattle	7 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> CMES Charleston Houston Oakland	8 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	9 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	10 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	11
12	13 Birthday of the U.S. Navy (1775) Columbus Day/Indigenous People's Day All Halls Closed	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 SS Poet Sank, 1980	25
26	27	28	29	30	31 Halloween	

### November 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Daylight Saving Time Ends	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u>	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> CMES	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : Jacksonville	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A.	<u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> :	
Set clocks back one hour	Boston Seattle	Charleston Houston Oakland	New Orleans HQ (Informational)	NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	Honolulu	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	Edmund	Veterans Day				
	Fitzgerald Sank, 1975	All Halls Closed				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
				Thanksgiving Day	Thanksgiving Holiday	
			Halls Close Early	All Halls Closed	All Halls Closed	
30						



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDN.	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> Boston Seattle	9 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings:</u> CMES Charleston Houston Oakland	10 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : Jacksonville New Orleans HQ (Informational)	11 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meetings</u> : L.A. NY/NJ Norfolk Tampa	12 <u>Union Hall</u> <u>Meeting</u> : Honolulu	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21 Start of Winter (Winter Solstice)	22	23	24 Halls Close Early	25 Christmas All Halls Closed	26	27
28	29	30	31 New Year's Eve Halls Close Early			